TiLED LG Kits
CHEAT SHEET
©2024 Legrand AV Inc. 230865 Rev B 2/24  Chief is a registered trademark of Legrand AV Inc. All other brand names or marks are used for identification purposes and are trademarks of their
respective owners. All patents are protected under existing designations. Other patents pending.
LEGRAND | AV COMMERCIAL BRANDS
C2G | Chief | Da-Lite | Luxul | Middle Atlantic | Vaddio | Wiremold
INSTALLER INSPIRED | legrandav.com
USA 866.977.3901 av.chief.support@legrand.com CANADA 877.345.4329 av.chief.canada@legrand.com
EMEA +31 495 580 840 av.emea.sales@legrand.com APAC +852 2145 4099 av.asia.sales@legrand.com
Display Chief Kit Chief Kit
w/ Side Covers Columns Rows Description Display
Resolution
Max
Brightness
Pixel
Pitch
Module Size
(W X H)
LG
 L
SA
A
LSAA-U217C 217" TILD8X8LG4 TILD8X8LG4SC 8 8 TiLED Kit for LG LSAA-U217C 217"
3840 x 2160
700 Nits
1.2 mm 189 x 106.3 in (4,800 x 2,700 mm)
LSAA-U271C 271" TILD10X10LG4 TILD10X10LG4SC 10 10 TiLED Kit for LG LSAA-U271C 271" 1.56 mm 236.2 x 132.9 in (6,000 x 3,375 mm)
LSAA-G196C 196" UStretch TILD8X4LG4 TILD8X4LG4SC 8 4 TiLED Kit for LG LSAA-G196C 196" Ustretch 1.2 mm 189 x 53.1 in (4,800 x 1,350 mm)
LSAA-G245C 245" UStretch TILD10X5LG4 TILD10X5LG4SC 10 5 TiLED Kit for LG LSAA-G245C 245" Ustretch 1.56 mm 236.2 x 66.4 in (6,000 x 1,688 mm)
LSAA-V393C 393" UStretch TILD16X8LG4 TILD16X8LG4SC 16 8 TiLED Kit for LG LSAA-V393C 393" Ustretch 1.2 mm 378 x 106.3 in (9,600 x 2,700 mm)
LSAA-V490C 490" UStretch TILD20X10LG4 TILD20X10LG4SC 20 10 TiLED Kit for LG LSAA-V490C 490" Ustretch
7680 x 2160
1.56 mm 472.4 x 132.9 in (12,000 x 3,375 mm)
LSAA-V589C 589" UStretch TILD24X12LG4 TILD24X12LG4SC 24 12 TiLED Kit for LG LSAA-V589C 589" Ustretch 600 Nits 1.8 mm 566.9 x 159.4 in (14,400 x 4,050 mm)
LG
 L
SA
B
LSAB-F081C 81" TILD3X3LG4 TILD3X3LG4SC 3 3 TiLED Kit for LG LSAB-F081C 81"
1920 x 1080
800 Nits
0.9 mm 70.8 x 39.9 in (1,800 x 1,013 mm)
LSAB-F108C 108" TILD4X4LG4 TILD4X4LG4SC 4 4 TiLED Kit for LG LSAB-F108C 108" 1.2 mm 94.4 x 53.1 in (2,400 x 1,350 mm)
LSAB-U163C 163" TILD6X6LG4 TILD6X6LG4SC 6 6 TiLED Kit for LG LSAB-U163C 163"
3840 x 2160
0.9 mm 141.7 x 79.7 in (3,600 x 2,025 mm)
LSAB-U217C 217" TILD8X8LG4 TILD8X8LG4SC 8 8 TiLED Kit for LG LSAB-U217C 217" 1.2 mm 189 x 106.3 in (4,800 x 2,700 mm)
LSAB-U325C 325" TILD12X12LG4 TILD12X12LG4SC 12 12 TiLED Kit for LG LSAB-U325C 325" 7680 x 2160 0.9 mm 283.5 x 159.4 in |(7,200 x 4,050 mm)
LSAB-G147C 147" UStretch TILD6X3LG4 TILD6X3LG4SC 6 3 TiLED Kit for LG LSAB-G147C 147" Ustretch
3840 x 2160
0.9 mm 141.7 x 39.9 in (3,600 x 1,013 mm)
LSAB-G196C 196" UStretch TILD8X4LG4 TILD8X4LG4SC 8 4 TiLED Kit for LG LSAB-G196C 196" Ustretch 1.2 mm 189 x 53.1 in (4,800 x 1,350 mm)
LSAB-V294C 294" UStretch TILD12X6LG4 TILD12X6LG4SC 12 6 TiLED Kit for LG LSAB-V294C 294" Ustretch 3840 x 2160 0.9 mm 283.5 x 79.7 in (7,200 x 2,025 mm)
LSAB-V393C 393" UStretch TILD16X8LG4 TILD16X8LG4SC 16 8 TiLED Kit for LG LSAB-V393C 393" Ustretch 7680 x 2160 1.2 mm 378 x 106.3 in (9,600 x 2,700 mm)
©2024 Legrand AV Inc. 230865 Rev B 2/24  Chief is a registered trademark of Legrand AV Inc. All other brand names or marks are used for identification purposes and are trademarks of their
respective owners. All patents are protected under existing designations. Other patents pending.
LEGRAND | AV COMMERCIAL BRANDS
C2G | Chief | Da-Lite | Luxul | Middle Atlantic | Vaddio | Wiremold
INSTALLER INSPIRED | legrandav.com
USA 866.977.3901 av.chief.support@legrand.com CANADA 877.345.4329 av.chief.canada@legrand.com
EMEA +31 495 580 840 av.emea.sales@legrand.com APAC +852 2145 4099 av.asia.sales@legrand.com
Display Chief Kit Chief Kit
w/ Side Covers Columns Rows Description Display
Resolution
Max
Brightness
Pixel
Pitch
Module Size
(W X H)
LG
 L
SB
B
LSBB-F081C 81" TILD3X3LG3 TILD3X3LG3SC 3 3 TiLED Kit for LG LSBB-F081C 81"
1920 x 1080
600 Nits
0.9 mm 70.8 x 39.9 in (1,800 x 1,013 mm)
LSBB-F108C 108" TILD4X4LG3 TILD4X4LG3SC 4 4 TiLED Kit for LG LSBB-F108C 108" 1.2 mm 94.4 x 53.1 in (2,400 x 1,350 mm)
LSBB-F136C 136" TILD5X5LG3 TILD5X5LG3SC 5 5 TiLED Kit for LG LSBB-F136C 136" 1.56 mm 118.1 x 66.4 in (3,000 x 1,687 mm)
LSBB-F163C/U163C 163" TILD6X6LG3 TILD6X6LG3SC 6 6 TiLED Kit for LG LSBB-F163C 163" 1.8 mm 141.7 x 79.7 in (3,600 x 2,025 mm)
LSBB-F217C/U217C 217" TILD8X8LG3 TILD8X8LG3SC 8 8 TiLED Kit for LG LSBB-U217C 217"
3840 x 2160
1.2 mm 189 x 106.3 in (4,800 x 2,700 mm)
LSBB-U271C 271" TILD10X10LG3 TILD10X10LG3SC 10 10 TiLED Kit for LG LSBB-U271C 271" 1.56 mm 236.2 x 132.9 in (6,000 x 3,375 mm)
LSBB-U325C 325" TILD12X12LG3 TILD12X12LG3SC 12 12 TiLED Kit for LG LSBB-U325C 325" 7680 x 4320 0.9 mm 283.5 x 159.4 in (7,200 x 4,050 mm)
LSBB-G147C 147" Ultra Stretch TILD6X3LG3 TILD6X3LG3SC 6 3 TiLED Kit for LG LSBB-G147C 147" UStretch
3840 x 1080
0.9 mm 141.7 x 39.9 in (3,600 x 1,013 mm)
LSBB-G196C 196" Ultra Stretch TILD8X4LG3 TILD8X4LG3SC 8 4 TiLED Kit for LG LSBB-G196C 196" UStretch 1.2 mm 189 x 53.1 in (4,800 x 1,350 mm)
LSBB-G245C 245" Ultra Stretch TILD10X5LG3 TILD10X5LG3SC 10 5 TiLED Kit for LG LSBB-G245C 245" UStretch 1.56 mm 236.2 x 66.4 in (6,000 x 1,688 mm)
LSBB-G294C/V294C 294" Ultra Stretch TILD12X6LG3 TILD12X6LG3SC 12 6 TiLED Kit for LG LSBB-G294C/V294C 294" UStretch 1.8 mm 283.4 x 79.7 in (7,200 x 2,025 mm)
LSBB-G393C/V393C 393" Ultra Stretch TILD16X8LG3 TILD16X8LG3SC 16 8 TiLED Kit for LG LSBB-V393C 393" UStretch
7680 x 2160
1.2 mm 378 x 106.3 in (9,600 x 2,700 mm)
LSBB-V490C 490" Ultra Stretch TILD20X10LG3 TILD20X10LG3SC 20 10 TiLED Kit for LG LSBB-V490C 490" UStretch 1.56 mm 472.4 x 132.9 in (12,000 x 3,375 mm)
LSBB-V589C 589" Ultra Stretch TILD24X12LG3 TILD24X12LG3SC 24 12 TiLED Kit for LG LSBB-V589C 589" UStretch 1.8 mm 566.9 x 159.4 in (14,400 x 4,050 mm)
LG
 L
SC
B
LSCB-F136C 136" TILD5X5LG2 TILD5X5LG2SC 5 5 TiLED Kit for LG LSCB-F136C 136"
1920 x 1080
800 Nits
1.56 mm 118.1 x 66.4 in (3,000 x 1,687 mm)
LSCB-F163C 163" TILD6X6LG2 TILD6X6LG2SC 6 6 TiLED Kit for LG LSCB-F163C 163" 1.8 mm 141.7 x 79.7 in (3,600 x 2,025 mm)
LSCB-F217C 217" TILD8X8LG2 TILD8X8LG2SC 8 8 TiLED Kit for LG LSCB-F217C 217" 2.5 mm 189 x 106.3 in (4,800 x 2,700 mm)
LSCB-U271C 271" TILD10X10LG2 TILD10X10LG2SC 10 10 TiLED Kit for LG LSCB-U271C 271"
3840 x 2160
1.56 mm 783.5 x 159.3 in (7,200 x 4,050 mm)
LSCB-U325C 325" TILD12X12LG2 TILD12X12LG2SC 12 12 TiLED Kit for LG LSCB-U325C 325" 1.8 mm 283.5 x 797 in (7,200 x 2,025 mm)
LSCB-G245C 245" Ultra Stretch TILD10X5LG2 TILD10X5LG2SC 10 5 TiLED Kit for LG LSCB-G245C 245" UStretch
3840 x 1080
1.56 mm 236.2 x 66.4 in (6,000 x 1,688 mm)
LSCB-G294C 294" Ultra Stretch TILD12X6LG2 TILD12X6LG2SC 12 6 TiLED Kit for LG LSCB-G294C 294" UStretch 1.8 mm 283.4 x 79.7 in (7,200 x 2,025 mm)
LSCB-V589C 589" Ultra Stretch TILD24X12LG2 TILD24X12LG2SC 24 12 TiLED Kit for LG LSCB-V589C 589" UStretch
7680 x 2160
1.8 mm 566.9 x 159.4 in (14,400 x 4,050 mm)
LSCB-V490C 490" Ultra Stretch TILD20X10LG2 TILD20X10LG2SC 20 10 TiLED Kit for LG LSCB-V490C 490" Ustretch 1,200 Nits 1.56 mm 472.4 x 132.9 in (12,000 x 3,375 mm)
TiLED LG Kits
CHEAT SHEET